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BUSH STROUT & KORNFELD
LAW OFFICES 

5500 Two Union Square 
601 Union Street 

Seattle, Washington 98101-2373 
Telephone (206) 292-2110 
Facsimile (206) 292-2104 

HONORABLE PATRICIA C. WILLIAMS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
EASTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT SPOKANE 

 
In re 
 
THE CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPOKANE 
a/k/a THE CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF 
SPOKANE, a Washington corporation sole, 
 

Debtor. 
 

 
No. 04-08822-PCW-11 
 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I hereby certify that on the 2nd day of September, 2005, I caused to be electronically filed 
Application for Award of Compensation and Reimbursement of Expenses Pursuant to 11 USC 330 
with the Clerk of the Court using the CM/ECF system which will send notification of such filing to 
the following persons: 
 
Jan R Armstrong     jarmstrong@akwalaw.com,  
 
John G. Bergmann     jbergmann@helsell.com, mtreseler@helsell.com  
 
Gayle E Bush     gbush@bskd.com, chartung@bskd.com;psutton@bskd.com;vbraxton@bskd.com  
 
John W Campbell     jwclaw@qwest.net, egclawfirm@qwest.net  
 
Frank Conklin     fjconklin@yahoo.com, conklinsparalegal@hotmail.com  
 
Mary R DeYoung     mdeyoung@rmlaw.com, sleming@rmlaw.com  
 
Gary W Dyer     Gary.W.Dyer@usdoj.gov,  
 
Charles R Ekberg     ekbergc@lanepowell.com, jagows@lanepowell.com  
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BUSH STROUT & KORNFELD
LAW OFFICES 

5500 Two Union Square 
601 Union Street 

Seattle, Washington 98101-2373 
Telephone (206) 292-2110 
Facsimile (206) 292-2104 

 
J Ford Elsaesser     ford@ejame.com, darla@ejame.com  
 
Devra D Featheringill     doppermann@bskd.com,  
 
George E Frasier     gfrasier@riddellwilliams.com, srowden@riddellwilliams.com  
 
James A Hayes     JHayes@cwlawyers.com, CAnderson@cwlawyers.com  
 
Nancy L Isserlis     nli@winstoncashatt.com, jk@winstoncashatt.com  
 
Dillon E Jackson     jackd@foster.com, burrc@foster.com  
 
Thomas M Jones     tjones@cozen.com,  
 
Christopher J Kerley     ckerley@kkbowman.com, oe@kkbowman.com  
 
Randy A McCaskill     mccaskill@wscd.com, walker@wscd.com  
 
Barry McHugh     bmfiling@ejame.com,  
 
Jed W Morris     jmorris@lukins.com  
 
John D Munding     munding@crumb-munding.com, cmunding@crumb-munding.com  
 
James R Murray     jmurray@gmtlaw.com, 
ctobie@gmtlaw.com;csnyder@gmtlaw.com;eevans@gmtlaw.com  
 
Kevin ORourke     Kevin@southwellorourke.com  
 
Michael A. Patterson     MAP@LeeSmart.Com, PJA@LeeSmart.Com  
 
Michael J Paukert     mpaukert@painehamblen.com, 
jgrennel@painehamblen.com;scross@painehamblen.com  
 
Shelley N Ripley     snr@wkdtlaw.com, robinbi@wkdtlaw.com  
 
Joseph E Shickich     jshickich@riddellwilliams.com, ccollison@riddellwilliams.com  
 
Dennis Smith     smithd@wscd.com, walker@wscd.com  
 
US Trustee     USTP.REGION18.SP.ECF@usdoj.gov  
 
Jan ^Armstrong     jweinert@akwalaw.com, jarmstrong@akwalaw.com  
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BUSH STROUT & KORNFELD
LAW OFFICES 

5500 Two Union Square 
601 Union Street 

Seattle, Washington 98101-2373 
Telephone (206) 292-2110 
Facsimile (206) 292-2104 

Michael D ^Currin     debbiep@wkdtlaw.com, mdc@wkdtlaw.com  
 
David E ^Eash     bzeski@huppinlaw.com, 
deash@huppinlaw.com;vjohnston@huppinlaw.com;mdaniels@huppinlaw.com;npitner@huppinlaw.c
om  
 
Dillon E ^Jackson     burrc@foster.com, jackd@foster.com  
 
Shelley N ^Ripley     snr@wkdtlaw.com, robinbi@wkdtlaw.com  
 
and I hereby certify that on this 2nd day of September, 2005, I caused to be mailed by United States 
Postal Service the document to the following non CM/ECF participants: 
 
JOHN D ALLISON  
EYMANN, ALLISON, HUNTER & JONE 
601 WEST MAIN STREET, SUITE 80 
SPOKANE, WA 99201 
 
Jeffrey R. Anderson  
Jeff Anderson and Associates, P.A. 
E-1000 First National Bldg. 
332 Minnesota St. 
St. Paul, MN 55101 
 
Gregory J Arpin  
Paine Hamblen Coffin Brooke & Miller LLP 
717 W. Sprague Ave Ste 1200 
Spokane, WA 99201-3505 
 
Michael C. Bolasina  
Stafford Frey Cooper 
601 Union Street 
Ste 3100 
Seattle, WA 98101-1374 
 
SHAUN M CROSS  
PAINE HAMBLEN COFFIN BROOKE MILLER LLP 
717 W SPRAGUE AVENUE SUITE 1200 
SPOKANE, WA 99201 
 
Stephen J. Crane  
Crane Dunham PLLC 
800 Fifth Ave Ste 4000 
Seattle, WA 98104 
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BUSH STROUT & KORNFELD
LAW OFFICES 

5500 Two Union Square 
601 Union Street 

Seattle, Washington 98101-2373 
Telephone (206) 292-2110 
Facsimile (206) 292-2104 

Debra A Dandeneau  
Weil, Gotshal & Manges, LLP 
767 Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10153 
 
Daniel J. Gatti  
Gatti Gatti Maier Krueger & Associates 
1781 Liberty St., S.E. 
Salem, OR 97302-5158 
 
Michael C Geraghty  
Turner Stoeve & Gagliardi, P.S. 
1212 N. Washington St., Ste. 202 
Spokane, WA 99201 
 
James Hanley  
James Hanley & Co. 
The Mall 
Westport 
County Mayo, IRELAND 
 
Mark J. Harris  
Maxey Law Offices PS 
1835 W Broadway 
Spokane, WA 99201 
 
Kevin Kamraczewski  
Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal, LLP 
8000 Sears Tower 
Chicago, IL 60606 
 
James B King  
601 W Main Suite 1102 
Spokane, WA 99201 
 
Timothy D. Kosnoff  
600 University St., Suite 2100 
Seattle, WA 98101 
 
Kevin P. Mahoney  
Roberts & Mahoney PS 
101 E Augusta Ave 
Spokane, WA 99207 
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BUSH STROUT & KORNFELD
LAW OFFICES 

5500 Two Union Square 
601 Union Street 

Seattle, Washington 98101-2373 
Telephone (206) 292-2110 
Facsimile (206) 292-2104 

William C. Maxey  
Maxey Law Offices PS 
1835 W Broadway 
Spokane, WA 99201 
 
Laura K. McNally  
Grippo & Elden LLC 
227 W Monroe St Ste 3600 
Chicago, IL 60606 
 
Salley E. Metteer  
Wilson Smith Cochran Dickerson 
1700 Financial Center 
1215 4th Ave 
Seattle, WA 98161-1007 
 
Anne M Nanna  
Reed McClure 
Two Union Square 
601 Union Street, Suite 1500 
Seattle, WA 98101-1363 
 
Kevin Nortness  
Gatti Gatti Maier Krueger & Associates 
1781 Liberty St., S.E. 
Salem, OR 97302-5158 
 
Ralph H. Palumbo  
Summit Law Group LPPC 
315 Fifth Ave S Ste 1000 
Seattle, WA 98104-2682 
 
Irving Buddy Paul  
Hupping Ewing Anderson & Paul PS 
221 N. Wall Street, Suite 500 
Spokane, WA 99201 
 
Alan J. Peizer  
Peizer Richards & Ziontz 
720 Third Ave 
Ste 1915 
Seattle, WA 98104 
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BUSH STROUT & KORNFELD
LAW OFFICES 

5500 Two Union Square 
601 Union Street 

Seattle, Washington 98101-2373 
Telephone (206) 292-2110 
Facsimile (206) 292-2104 

Michael T Pfau  
Gordon Thomas Honeywell Malanca, et al 
One Union Square 
600 University St Ste 2100 
Seattle, WA 98101-4185 
 
Diane Polscer  
Gordon & Plscer, LLC 
9755 SW Barnes Road, Suite 650 
Portland, OR 97225 
 
Duane Rasmussen  
P.O. Box 730 
Liberty Lake, WA 99019 
 
Maile H. Solis-Szukala  
Grippo & Elden LLC 
227 W Monroe St Ste 3600 
Chicago, IL 60606 
 
H. Douglas Spruance  
14th Floor Paulsen Center 
421 W. Riverside Ave. 
Spokane, WA 99201 
 
Philip C. Stahl  
Grippo & Elden LLC 
227 W Monroe St Ste 3600 
Chicago, IL 60606 
 
James I Stang  
Pachulski Stang Ziehl et al 
10100 Santa Monica Blvd #1100 
Los Angeles, CA 90067 
 
George A. Thornton  
Hunegs Stone LeNaeve Kvas & Thornton PA 
1000 Second Ave., Suite 3310 
Seattle, WA 98104 
 
Michael E. Withey  
Stritmatter Kessler Whelan Withey et al 
200 Second Ave. W. 
Seattle, WA 98119-4204 
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BUSH STROUT & KORNFELD
LAW OFFICES 

5500 Two Union Square 
601 Union Street 

Seattle, Washington 98101-2373 
Telephone (206) 292-2110 
Facsimile (206) 292-2104 

 DATED this 2nd day of September, 2005. 
 
 

_/s/ Carol Hartung____________________________ 
Carol Hartung, Assistant to Gayle E. Bush, WSBA 
#07318 

 

 

1390 25001 qi020702               


